

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **16545** A

TICKET NO. DATE OLD PROD INJ WDW LEASE W/1947 CUSTOMER GIOL WELL NO. COUNTY STAFF (D. STATE **ADDRESS** SERVICE CREW MATTAL HAMSON GOVE CITY STATE JOB TYPE: 2 -41 Plug To Abundas **AUTHORIZED BY** EQUIPMENT# **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED 5 2 PATE HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS 2746 ARRIVED AT JOB START OPERATION 19918 FINISH OPERATION 5000 RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: X (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) QUANTITY \$ AMOUNT UNIT UNIT PRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED 400 34 100 688 16 10-200 Com P 5 -1 150 Cotton Spell 2410 44 M E 100 Mi 86 T- 101 TM Prop + bulk dil 688 FAIL 441 Ce los della chaise soul- 4000 con ser maniful 10.500 44" CC 200 doth chay CO A 3 WP-rvillax K 15 0 3

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$

MATERIALS %TAX ON \$

TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

M. Ki mattal

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

SUB TOTAL



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **16546** A.

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE					DATE TICKET NO.		
DATE OF 5-4-18 DISTRICT PLATE					NEW OLD PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.		
CUSTOMER					LEASE WELL NO.		
ADDRESS					COUNTY		
CITY					SERVICE CREW		
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME
27461	1.5					B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ARRIVED AT JOB
16,918							START OPERATION AM
1-11.0							FINISH OPERATION
							RELEASED. AM PM
	And Dept. (1986)		The manager of the			2000 112 123 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 1001 200 COMACOA CHT-V 115. 1300 Cature Sound Limits 24/0 100 mi mail 101 113 1108 + 6014 dol 276 4/1 delth chair C 260

E (O) h-avy ea mil the state of the state of

	SERVICE
0.00000	REPRESENTATIVE MY WATER

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: